MPX2202
Rev 5, 07/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2006, 2008. All rights reserved.
200 kPa On-Chip Temperature
Compensated & Calibrated
Pressure Sensors

• Barometers
• Altimeters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case No. MPX Series
Order No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MPX2202G SERIES)
Ported
Elements
Gauge, Side Port,
SMT
1369 MPXV2202GP Trays MPXV2202GP
Differential, Dual Port,
SMT
1351 MPXV2202DP Trays MPXV2202DP
UNIBODY PACKAGE (MPX2202 SERIES)
Basic
Element
Absolute, Differential 344 MPX2202A
MPX2202D
— MPX2202A
MPX2202D
Ported
Elements
Differential, Dual Port 344C MPX2202DP — MPX2202DP
Absolute, Gauge 344B MPX2202AP
MPX2202GP
— MPX2202AP
MPX2202GP
Absolute 344F MPX2202ASX — MPX2202A
MPX2202
SERIES
0 TO 200 kPA (0 TO 29 psi)
40 mV FULL SCALE SPAN